
42 Feet 28,55ml
NR.pk. Vārds, Uzvārds Pilsēta, Valsts 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā Vidēji Labākā sp. VIETA

1. Piotr Gnyska "Pomorze" Gdsank 209 187 200 169 176 171 1112 185,33 209 1
2. Dainis Mauriņš "NB" Rīga 213 189 157 167 162 191 1079 179,83 213 2
3. Priit Pōldsamm "KAAR" Tartu 169 186 172 179 154 177 1037 172,83 186 3
4. Māris Dukurs "NB" Rīga 172 199 169 200 141 146 1027 171,17 200 4
5. Ģirts Gabrāns "NB" Rīga 182 181 155 186 189 125 1018 169,67 189 5
6. Romanas Vaitiekūnas "Gestas" Vilnius 155 155 167 181 200 152 1010 168,33 200 6
7. Aleksandrs Liniņš "NB" Rīga 147 190 190 173 158 148 1006 167,67 190 7
8. Gumbrys Kestutis "Gestas" Vilnius 205 104 170 155 179 182 995 165,83 205 8
9. Vladimirs Lagunovs "NB" Rīga 186 182 149 156 148 166 987 164,50 186 9

10. Pāvels Isats "NB" Rīga 163 151 132 181 164 159 950 158,33 181 10
11. Ainars Gilberts "NB" Rīga 152 151 178 177 147 135 940 156,67 178 11
12. Juris Mauriņš "NB" Rīga 159 146 120 188 178 131 922 153,67 188 12
13. Andreikenas Dovydas "Gestas" Vilnius 108 157 187 146 165 152 915 152,50 187 13
14. Andreikenas Andrius "Gestas" Vilnius 135 150 166 156 166 142 915 152,50 166 14
15. Teet Ojamets "KAAR" Tartu 137 178 114 176 133 158 896 149,33 178 15
16. Fredi Karindi "Talkur" Tallinn 149 154 126 175 117 147 868 144,67 175 16
17. Perskaudas Petras "Gestas" Vilnius 100 152 165 119 160 170 866 144,33 170 17
18. Holberg Sander "Talkur" Tallinn 114 136 127 131 148 186 842 140,33 186 18
19. Jaarek  Liuk "KAAR" Tartu 123 140 127 145 163 136 834 139,00 163 19
20. Jaano Maripuu "Talkur" Tallinn 151 137 152 122 121 137 820 136,67 152 20
21. Baliulis Andrius "Gestas" Vilnius 132 141 126 126 147 134 806 134,33 147 21
22. Normunds Rabkevičs "NB" Rīga 155 117 132 100 114 175 793 132,17 175 22
23. Plavskii Aleksandr "Gestas" Vilnius 112 129 126 120 153 142 782 130,33 153 23
24. Tukasz Michalik "Pomorze" Gdsank 140 104 128 98 165 121 756 126,00 165 24
25. Paulis Kalniņš "NB" Rīga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 25
26. 0 0,00 0
27. 0 0,00 0
28. 0 0,00 0

NIAF " Klusums"   kausa izcīņa bouligā 2022.gada12-13.novembrī
Vīriešu vienspēles



42 Feet 28,55ml
NR.pk. Vārds, Uzvārds Pilsēta, Valsts 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā Vidēji Labākā sp. VIETA

1. Klaudia Gnyska "Pomorze" Gdsank 189 165 180 163 153 177 1027 171,17 189 1
2. Sirie Luik "KAAR" Tartu 162 149 141 183 144 161 940 156,67 183 2
3. Anita Valdmane "NB" Rīga 174 189 125 159 147 145 939 156,50 189 3
4. Natalia Riznika "NB" Rīga 179 142 135 177 153 139 925 154,17 179 4
5. Patrycja Nadolna "Pomorze" Gdsank 165 136 148 144 189 131 913 152,17 189 5
6. Ilona Ozola "NB" Rīga 157 145 178 106 137 184 907 151,17 184 6
7. Kerly Ohlo "Talkur" Tallinn 112 135 157 137 146 171 858 143,00 171 7
8. Ilona Linina "NB" Rīga 160 117 101 134 145 133 790 131,67 160 8
9. Rasma Mauriņa "NB" Rīga 123 115 118 145 135 128 764 127,33 145 9

10. Amanda-Anete Intsone "NB" Rīga 133 149 113 124 121 107 747 124,50 149 10
11. Riina Kuusk "Talkur" Tallinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 11
12. 0 0,00

NIAF " Klusums"   kausa izcīņa bouligā 2022.gada 12-13.novembrī
Sieviešu vienspēles



42 Feet 28,55ml
NR.pk. Vārds, Uzvārds Pilsēta, Valsts 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā Vidēji Pavisam KOPĀ Vidēji KOPĀ Labākā sp. VIETA

1. Dainis Mauriņš "NB" Rīga 213 189 157 167 162 191 1079 179,8333 213
Ģirts Gabrāns "NB" Rīga 182 181 155 186 189 125 1018 169,6667 189

2. Gumbrys Kestutis "Gestas" Vilnius 205 104 170 155 179 182 995 165,8333 205
Romanas Vaitiekūnas "Gestas" Vilnius 155 155 167 181 200 152 1010 168,3333 200

3. Aleksandrs Liniņš "NB" Rīga 147 190 190 173 158 148 1006 167,6667 190
Vladimirs Lagunovs "NB" Rīga 186 182 149 156 148 166 987 164,5 186

4. Juris Mauriņš "NB" Rīga 159 146 120 188 178 131 922 153,6667 188
Māris Dukurs "NB" Rīga 172 199 169 200 141 146 1027 171,1667 200

5. Teet Ojamets "KAAR" Tartu 137 178 114 176 133 158 896 149,3333 178
Priit Pōldsamm "KAAR" Tartu 169 186 172 179 154 177 1037 172,8333 186

6. Tukasz Michalik "Pomorze" Gdsank 140 104 128 98 165 121 756 126 165
Piotr Gnyska "Pomorze" Gdsank 209 187 200 169 176 171 1112 185,3333 209

7. Andreikenas Dovydas "Gestas" Vilnius 108 157 187 146 165 152 915 152,5 187
Andreikenas Andrius "Gestas" Vilnius 135 150 166 156 166 145 918 153 166

8. Ainars Gilberts "NB" Rīga 152 151 178 177 147 135 940 156,6667 178
Andrius Baliulis "Gestas" Vilnius 132 141 126 126 147 134 806 134,3333 147

9. Normunds Rabkevičs "NB" Rīga 155 117 132 100 114 175 793 132,1667 175
Pāvels Isats "NB" Rīga 163 151 132 181 164 159 950 158,3333 181

10. Fredi Karindi "Talkur" Tallinn 149 154 126 175 117 147 868 144,6667 175
Jaano Maripuu "Talkur" Tallinn 151 137 152 122 121 137 820 136,6667 152

11. Jaarek  Liuk "KAAR" Tartu 123 140 127 145 163 136 834 139 163
Sander Holberg "Talkur" Tallinn 114 136 134 131 148 186 849 141,5 186

12. Perskaudas Petras "Gestas" Vilnius 100 152 165 119 160 170 866 144,3333 170
Plavskii Aleksandr "Gestas" Vilnius 112 129 126 120 153 142 782 130,3333 153

13. 0 0 0
0 0 0
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NIAF " Klusums"   kausa izcīņa bouligā 2022.gada 12-13.novembrī
Vīriešu dubultspēles
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42 Feet 28,55ml
NR.pk. Vārds, Uzvārds Pilsēta, Valsts 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā Vidēji Pavisam KOPĀ Vidēji KOPĀ Labākā sp. VIETA

1. Klaudia Gnyska "Pomorze" Gdsank 189 165 180 163 153 177 1027 171,1667 189
Patrycja Nadolna "Pomorze" Gdsank 165 136 148 144 189 131 913 152,1667 189

2. Natalia Riznika "NB" Rīga 179 142 135 177 153 139 925 154,1667 179
Anita Valdmane "NB" Rīga 174 189 125 159 147 145 939 156,5 189

3. Kerly Ohlo "Talkur" Tallinn 112 135 157 137 146 171 858 143 171
Sirie Luik "Kaar" Tartu 162 149 141 183 144 161 940 156,6667 183

4. Ilona Ozola "NB" Rīga 157 145 178 106 137 184 907 151,1667 184
Ilona Linina "NB" Rīga 160 117 101 134 145 133 790 131,6667 160

5. Rasma Mauriņa "NB" Rīga 123 115 118 145 135 128 764 127,3333 145
Amanda-Anete Intsone "NB" Rīga 133 149 113 124 121 107 747 124,5 149

6. 0 0 0
0 0 0
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NIAF " Klusums" kausa izcīņa bouligā 2022.gada 12-13.novembrī
Sieviešu dubultspēles
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